K-9 Sports LLC
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Clark County Fairgrounds, 17402 NE Delfel Rd., Ridgefield, WA 98642
Judges: Barbara Standiford, Portland, OR
Roger Ly, San Jose, CA

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Ring 1:
Misc Gambler - Champ - 15 Entries
Misc Gambler - Preformance - 13 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 18 Entries
Performance III Gamblers - 19 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Masters Standard - 21 Entries
Performance III Standard - 20 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 26 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 11 Entries
Masters Pairs - 21 Entries
Performance III Pairs - 17 Entries
Masters Snooker - 20 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 15 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Ring 2:
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performance II Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 10 Entries
Performance I Standard - 13 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 11 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 14 Entries
Steeplechase - 29 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 24 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 4 Entries
Performance II Pairs - 3 Entries
Starters Pairs - 5 Entries
Performance I Pairs - 10 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 7 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, May 12, 2018 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performance II Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 8 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 11 Entries

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Ring 1:
Performance III Gamblers - 18 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance III Standard - 15 Entries
Masters Standard - 21 Entries
Veterans Standard
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 22 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 26 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 12 Entries
Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
Veterans Snooker
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 11 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 26 Entries
Performance III Jumpers - 17 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 17 Entries
Veterans Jumpers - 1 Entry

Ring 2:
Misc Standard - Performance - 14 Entries
Misc Standard - Champ - 11 Entries
Performance II Standard - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Performance I Standard - 13 Entries
Starters Standard - 8 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 2 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 12 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 9 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 5 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 11 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, May 13, 2018 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 13 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 6 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There
are 109 dogs entered in this event with 390 entries on Saturday and 360 entries on
Sunday for a total of 750 entries.



Ring 1: Misc Gambler - Champ

24002

P16019
22017
22013
22011

20006
20005
20004

16007
16006
16005
16001

14004

10002
10001

Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade

Nick, Border Collie, Alysa Williams
Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene
Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk

Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich
Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti
Cajun, Australian Shepherd, Sandra Tung

Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade
Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi

Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami
Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas

Ring 1: Misc Gambler - Preformance

P20019
P20015
P20014
P20007
P16019

P16018
P16021
P16004

P12009
P12005
P12008

P12003
P08003

Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Zuki, Australian Shepherd, Janice Hsia
Hubble, Briard, Carol Garman
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Nick, Border Collie, Alysa Williams

Hazel, Australian Shepherd, Kim Brown
Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Kris MacKay

Izzie, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Tina, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Brown

Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Rhys, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24005
24004
24002

22019
22018
22017
22016
22010
22008
22007
22005

Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop
Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar
Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade

Slayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila

Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker

Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump

Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko
Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover

Tosca, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz
Simon, Border Collie, Gayla Gunderson

Running Order List
Saturday, May 12, 2018

22004

20002
20001

16007
16001

14002
14001

Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware

Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson
Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall
Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry
Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers

P20013
P20010
P20007
P20005
P20004
P20003
P20002

P16020
P16012
P16007
P16006
P16003
P16001

P14009
P14006
P14001

P12007
P12004

P08003

Willow, Golden Retriever, Juliette McMillan
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Patty Bensene
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Tuck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay

Velo, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson
Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney
Andi, German Shepherd Dog, Kevin White

Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile
Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathleen Ware
Diva, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz

Kemper, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ware-Kelley
Grip, Border Collie, Alysa Williams

Zapp, Border Collie, Barb Brandt

Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg
Mary, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry
Key, Shetland Sheepdog, Clare Lovett

Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

V16001

Beanz, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24006
24005

22023
22019
22016
22013
22010
22008
22006
22005
22004
22002

Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman
Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Slayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila

Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump

Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko
Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover

Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Simon, Border Collie, Gayla Gunderson
Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware

Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg



22003

20002
20001

16008
16006
16003
16002

14002
14001

Sonnet, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson
Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile

Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Hildt

Vader, Icelandic Sheepdog, Leslie Ems-Walker

Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry
Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

P20013
P20011
P20008
P20007
P20005
P20003

P16015
P16014
P16012
P16016
P16009
P16006
P16003
P16002
P16001

P14006
P14001

P12007
P12004
P12002

Willow, Golden Retriever, Juliette McMillan
Dagger, Border Collie, Terrie Demierre
Rango, All-American, Martine Landais
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Tuck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay
Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney

Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas
Tuxedo, Border Collie, Barb Brandt

Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathleen Ware
Mynx, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Rosie Stein
Kemper, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ware-Kelley
Grip, Border Collie, Alysa Williams

Zigzag, Border Collie, Terri Salinas

Zapp, Border Collie, Barb Brandt

Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg
Mary, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry
Key, Shetland Sheepdog, Clare Lovett
Twitch, Papillon, Leslie Ems-Walker

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

V08001

Rhys, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

24006
24005
24004
24003
24001

22023
22018
22017
22016
22014

Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor
Pace, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr
Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker
Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene
Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump
Chispa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

Saturday (cont.)

22013
22006
22005
22003
22002

20007
20005
20002
20001

16007
16008
16006
16005
16001

14003
14001

Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Simon, Border Collie, Gayla Gunderson
Sonnet, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Slip, Border Collie, Robin Morgan
Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti
Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson
Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile
Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade
Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander
Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

P20011
P20010
P20008
P20007
P20006
P20003

P16015

P16010

P16007

P14006

P08002

Dagger, Border Collie, Terrie Demierre
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Patty Bensene
Rango, All-American, Martine Landais
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson
Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney

Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas
Epic, Border Collie, Alison Warr
Diva, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz

Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg

Mischief, Poodle (Toy), Sharon Scott

Ring 1: Masters Pairs

24004
24005

20002
24006

22018
22019

22007
22008

22006
22010

22004
22016

Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar
Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson
Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker
Slayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila

Tosca, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz
Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover

Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko

Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware
Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump



22001
22002

16008
20001

16002
16003

14001
14002

24001

Dagger, Border Collie, Terrie Demierre
Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile
Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Vader, Icelandic Sheepdog, Leslie Ems-Walker
Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Hildt

Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck
Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

Pace, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Ring 1: Performance III Pairs

P20005
P20010

P20003
P16007

P20007
P16006

P16010
P14007

P16001
P16012

P14006
P14001

P12004
P08003

P12002
P12007

P16020

Tuck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Patty Bensene

Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney
Diwva, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz

Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Kemper, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ware-Kelley

Epic, Border Collie, Alison Warr
Ten, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna

Zapp, Border Collie, Barb Brandt
Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathleen Ware

Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg
Mary, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Key, Shetland Sheepdog, Clare Lovett
Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Twitch, Papillon, Leslie Ems-Walker
Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

14002
14001

16007
16003
16002
16001

20001

Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry
Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck

Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Hildt

Vader, Icelandic Sheepdog, Leslie Ems-Walker
Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Saturday (cont.)

20002

22023
22002
22013
22010
22007
22008
22019
22004
22006
22018
22016

24005

Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson

Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko
Tosca, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz
Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover
Slayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila
Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware
Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker
Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump

Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

P16003
P16006
P16010
P16009
P16016
P16014
P16012
P16020
P16004

P20007
P20002

P08003

P12007

P14007
P14003

Grip, Border Collie, Alysa Williams

Kemper, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ware-Kelley
Epic, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Rosie Stein

Mynx, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Tuxedo, Border Collie, Barb Brandt

Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, Kathleen Ware
Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile

Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Kris MacKay

Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Andi, German Shepherd Dog, Kevin White

Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels
Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

Ten, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna
Gem, Border Collie, Blynn Baker

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

24003

22009

20007
20005

Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor
Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Debbie Drebis

Slip, Border Collie, Robin Morgan
Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti

Ring 2: Performance II Standard

P20006

P16013
P16004

P14009
P14008

Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson

Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen
Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Kris MacKay

Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump



P08003 Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Ring 2: Starters Standard

24002
22021
22017
22011

20006
20004

16004

14004

10002
10001

Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade
Kirrie, Border Collie, Janice Hsia
Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk

Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich
Cajun, Australian Shepherd, Sandra Tung

Just Jess, Border Collie, Liz Dodge
Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi

Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami
Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas

Ring 2: Performance I Standard

P20009
P20019
P20016
P20015
P20014
pP20012

P16021
P16008
P16005

P12009
P12006
P12005
P12008

Ace, Border Collie, Josette Hollingsworth
Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Gyda, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White
Zuki, Australian Shepherd, Janice Hsia
Hubble, Briard, Carol Garman

Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill

Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Saturday (cont.)

Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth

Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Izzie, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Blip, Chinese Crested, Lori Sage
Tina, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Brown
Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

22009

20007
20005

14003

Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Debbie Drebis

Slip, Border Collie, Robin Morgan
Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander

Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers

P20006

P16015
P16013
P16004

Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson

Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas
Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen
Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Kris MacKay

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

24007

22021
22011

20006
20004

16006

16005

16004

14004

10002
10001

Pointer, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna

Kirrie, Border Collie, Janice Hsia
Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk

Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich
Cajun, Australian Shepherd, Sandra Tung

Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade
Just Jess, Border Collie, Liz Dodge

Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi

Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami
Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

P20009
P20019
P20016
P20015
P20014
P20012

P16021
P16018
P16008
P16005
P16002

P14008

P12009
P12008

Ace, Border Collie, Josette Hollingsworth
Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Gyda, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White
Zuki, Australian Shepherd, Janice Hsia
Hubble, Briard, Carol Garman

Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill

Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Hazel, Australian Shepherd, Kim Brown

Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth

Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland
Zigzag, Border Collie, Terri Salinas

Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Izzie, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Ring 2: Steeplechase

24007
24006
24005
24004
24003
24002
24001

22018
22017
22016
22014
22013
22010
22008

Pointer, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna

Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor
Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade
Pace, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker

Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump
Chispa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko
Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover



22006
22005
22004
22003
22002

20006
20005
20001

16008
16005

14004
14003
14002
14001

10001

Saturday (cont.)

Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Simon, Border Collie, Gayla Gunderson
Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware
Sonnet, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich
Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti
Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile
Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade

Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander
Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck

Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

P20013
p20012
P20011
P20010
P20007
P20006
P20005
P20004

P16016
P16009
P16008
P16007
P16005
P16004
P16003
P16002

P14007
P14005
P14002
P14001

P12006
P12008
P12007

P08001

Willow, Golden Retriever, Juliette McMillan
Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill
Dagger, Border Collie, Terrie Demierre
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Patty Bensene
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson
Tuck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay

Velo, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson

Mynx, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Rosie Stein

Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth
Diva, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz

Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Kris MacKay

Grip, Border Collie, Alysa Williams

Zigzag, Border Collie, Terri Salinas

Ten, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna

Koji, Shiba Inu, Sandra Tung

Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, Rise Quay
Mary, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Blip, Chinese Crested, Lori Sage
Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

Cameron, Chihuahua, Lori Sage

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

14003
24003

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor

20005
22009

Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti
Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Debbie Drebis

Ring 2: Performance II Pairs

P20006 Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson
P16013 Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen

P14009 Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Ring 2: Starters Pairs

16004 Just Jess, Border Collie, Liz Dodge

22020 Nick, Border Collie, Alysa Williams

10002 Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami

14004 Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi
20006 Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich

Ring 2: Performance I Pairs

P16018 Hazel, Australian Shepherd, Kim Brown
P16005 Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland

P20019 Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
P16021 Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

P20014 Hubble, Briard, Carol Garman
P20012 Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill

P12008 Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
P12006 Blip, Chinese Crested, Lori Sage

P14008 Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump
P12005 Tina, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Brown

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

24003 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor
22017 Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

22009 Gracie, Australian Shepherd, Debbie Drebis
20005 Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti

14004 Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi
14003 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander
10001 Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas



Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performance II Snooker

P20006

P16015
P16013

P14009

P08001

Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson

Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas
Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen

Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Cameron, Chihuahua, Lori Sage

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

22021
22020
22011

20006
20004

16006
16005

10002

Kirrie, Border Collie, Janice Hsia
Nick, Border Collie, Alysa Williams
Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk

Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich
Cajun, Australian Shepherd, Sandra Tung

Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade

Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami

Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

P20019
P20014
P20012
P20015
P20009
P20016

P16021
P16008

P14008

P12008
P12006

Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Hubble, Briard, Carol Garman

Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill

Zuki, Australian Shepherd, Janice Hsia
Ace, Border Collie, Josette Hollingsworth
Gyda, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White

Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth

Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Blip, Chinese Crested, Lori Sage



Running Order List

Sunday, May 13, 2018
Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers
P08003 Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels V16001 Beanz, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White

P12004 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, Clare Lovett

i : rmance III Standard
P12007 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry Rlng 1: Perfo

7 Li 5 .
P14001 Mary, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump P12007 Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

P14004 Pixi, Border Collie, Sandra Katzen P14001 M Bull Terrier. Kathy St
P14007 Ten, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna ary, Sufl ferrier, Raty Stump

P14009 Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink 14004 Pixi, Border COH.w’ Sandra Katzen
P14006 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg

P14007 i
P16001 Zapp, Border Collie, Barb Brandt 007 Ten, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna

P16007 Diva, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz
P16009 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Rosie Stein
P16011 Cap, Border Collie, Dwight Cash

P16020 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile

P16001 Zapp, Border Collie, Barb Brandt

P16009 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Rosie Stein
P16011 cCap, Border Collie, Dwight Cash

P16015 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas

P20002 Andi, German Shepherd Dog, Kevin White P16014 Tuxedo, Border Collie, Barb Brandt

P20003 Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney £20003 Li 1n All-Ameri Elissa L
P20005 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay 520005 Tln;:anl’ . -Mmlc?nc? n,R‘ 158a mooney
P20007 Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami uck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay

- . B,

P20010 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Patty Bensene ii 2 8 S ] Eueller],3BZrdeécl?lheriﬂJul'leDBdhr.dml

P20018 Luna, Border Collie, Carol Mann aggex, border .0 16, feme emierre
P20018 Luna, Border Collie, Carol Mann

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers .
g Ring 1: Masters Standard
14001 skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck

1 : i beck
14002  Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry 1400 Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbec

14002 star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

16001 Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

3 . .
16007 Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall 1600 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Hildt

16006 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau

1 .
20001 Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan 6008 Wyatt, Pyrencan Shepherd, Anne Nile

20002  story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson ) )
20001 Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

2 2 i
22004 Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware 000 Stozy, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson

22006 Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
22007 Tosca, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz

22008 Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover

22010 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko
22016 Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump

22002 Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg
22003 Sonnet, Border Collie, Alison Warr
22004 Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware
22005 simon, Border Collie, Gayla Gunderson

22017 Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene 22 2 8 : 31e?°’ ]SStalzidarg Sli'hn?\‘;lzilr, ﬁlen Levenson
22018 Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker 22010 Gox:.t-a;: ,Zr cr l'o l;’h (})1 yd Jover Sklorenk
22019 sSlayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila +t, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko

22013 Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
22016 Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump
22019 slayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila
22022 Soda, Border Collie, Cherl Jensen
22023 Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr

22022 Soda, Border Collie, Cherl Jensen

24002 Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade
24004 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar
24006 Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

24001 Pace, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman
24006  Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

,10,



Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

P08002
P08003

P12004
P12008

P14001
P14004
P14006

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16009
P16016
P16015

P20001
P20002
P20003
P20005
P20007
P20010
P20011
p20012
P20018

Mischief, Poodle (Toy), Sharon Scott
Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Key, Shetland Sheepdog, Clare Lovett
Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Mary, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump
Pixi, Border Collie, Sandra Katzen
Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg

Zigzag, Border Collie, Terri Salinas
Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland
Diva, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz
Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Rosie Stein
Mynx, All-American, Barbara Sorg
Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Teresa Lynn Mullens
Andi, German Shepherd Dog, Kevin White
Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney

Tuck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay

Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Patty Bensene
Dagger, Border Collie, Terrie Demierre

Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill

Luna, Border Collie, Carol Mann

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

10001

14001
14003
14004

16001
16003
16005
16008
16007

20001
20005

22003
22002
22004
22005
22013
22014
22018
22022
22023

24001

Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas

Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander
Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi

Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Hildt

Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade
Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile
Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan
Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti

Sonnet, Border Collie, Alison Warr
Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg
Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware
Simon, Border Collie, Gayla Gunderson
Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Chispa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker
Soda, Border Collie, Cherl Jensen
Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Pace, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Sunday (cont.)

24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor
Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar

Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

P16020
P16001
P16016

P20002
P20013
P20007
P20004

P08003

P12007
P12004

P14006
P14003

Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile
Zapp, Border Collie, Barb Brandt
Mynx, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Andi, German Shepherd Dog, Kevin White
Willow, Golden Retriever, Juliette McMillan
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Velo, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson

Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry
Key, Shetland Sheepdog, Clare Lovett

Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg
Gem, Border Collie, Blynn Baker

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22010
22002
22006
22018
22013
22016
22023
22008
22022
22004
22019

20001
20002

14002
14001

16007
16001

24005

Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko
Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker
Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump
Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover

Soda, Border Collie, Cherl Jensen
Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware
Slayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila

Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan
Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson

Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry
Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck

Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall
Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

P08002

P14006

P16007

Mischief, Poodle (Toy), Sharon Scott
Lucella, Australian Shepherd, Carol Hasenberg

Diva, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz



P16010
P16015

P20003
P20006
P20007
P20008
P20010
P20011

Epic, Border Collie, Alison Warr
Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas

Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney
Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Rango, All-American, Martine Landais
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Patty Bensene
Dagger, Border Collie, Terrie Demierre

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

14001
14003

16001
16005
16006
16007
16008

20001
20002
20005
20007

22002
22003
22005
22006
22013
22014
22016
22017
22018
22023

24001
24003
24004
24005
24006

Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander

Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade
Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile

Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan
Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson
Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti
Slip, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg
Sonnet, Border Collie, Alison Warr
Simon, Border Collie, Gayla Gunderson
Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson
Chispa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump

Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene
Franky, Border Collie, Blynn Baker
Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Pace, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor
Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar

Nash, Border Collie, Jamie Winthrop

Cru, Border Collie, Desiree Snelleman

Ring 1: Performance III Jumpers

P08003

P12004
P12007

P14001
P14004

P16002
P16010
P16014

Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Key, Shetland Sheepdog, Clare Lovett
Lite, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

Mary, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump
Pixi, Border Collie, Sandra Katzen

Zigzag, Border Collie, Terri Salinas
Epic, Border Collie, Alison Warr
Tuxedo, Border Collie, Barb Brandt

Sunday (cont.)

P16020
P16015

P20003
P20004
P20005
P20007
P20008
P20011
P20013

Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile
Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas

Lincoln, All-American, Elissa Looney
Velo, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson
Tuck, Belgian Malinois, Rise Quay
Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Rango, All-American, Martine Landais
Dagger, Border Collie, Terrie Demierre
Willow, Golden Retriever, Juliette McMillan

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

14001
14002

16008

20001
20002

22002
22004
22006
22007
22008
22010
22013
22016
22019
22023

24002
24004

Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, Sherri Hollenbeck
Star, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Fry

Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, Anne Nile

Gem, Border Collie, Robin Morgan
Story, Border Collie, Evelyn Robertson

Dash, All-American, Barbara Sorg

Patrick, Border Collie, Stephen Ware

Diego, Standard Schnauzer, Cheri Levenson
Tosca, Australian Shepherd, Libbi Peltz
Moxie, Border Collie, Molly Plover

Gambit, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne Sklorenko
Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson

Penne, Border Collie, Tammee Stump

Slayer, Border Collie, Stacy Davila

Novel, Border Collie, Alison Warr

Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade
Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, Joan Hagar

Ring 1: Veterans Jumpers

v08001

Rhys, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Ring 2: Misc Standard - Performance

P08003
P12003

P12008
P12005
P12001
P12009
P14004
P16017
P16021
P16018

P20001

,12,

Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels
Rhys, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Tina, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Brown
Cora, All-American, Claire MacDonald
Izzie, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Pixi, Border Collie, Sandra Katzen
Betty Ann, All-American, Paula Rich
Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Hazel, Australian Shepherd, Kim Brown

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Teresa Lynn Mullens



P20007
P20019
P20017

Sunday (cont.)

Bueller, Border Collie, Julie Bahrami
Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Lula, Bloodhound, Teresa Lynn Mullens

Ring 2: Misc Standard - Champ

10001
10002

14004

16001

16006

16007

20005

22011

22013

22017

24003

Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas
Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami

Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi
Nagi, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Petey, Pumi, Tammy Hall

Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti

Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk
Canaan, Border Collie, Bob Anderson

Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor

Ring 2: Performance II Standard

P08003

P14008
P14009

P16013
P16017

P20006

Bazinga, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Carolyn Daniels

Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump
Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen
Betty Ann, All-American, Paula Rich

Navarre, Border Collie, Heather Christenson

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

20005
20007

24003

Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti
Slip, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor

Ring 2: Performance I Standard

P12008
P12001
P12005
P12006
P12009

P16008
P16021
P16018

pP20012

Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Cora, All-American, Claire MacDonald
Tina, Shetland Sheepdog, Kim Brown
Blip, Chinese Crested, Lori Sage
Izzie, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth
Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Hazel, Australian Shepherd, Kim Brown

Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill

,13,

P20016
P20017
P20019
P20009

Gyda, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White
Lula, Bloodhound, Teresa Lynn Mullens
Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Ace, Border Collie, Josette Hollingsworth

Ring 2: Starters Standard

10001
10002

14004

16004

20006

22011
22017

24002

Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas
Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami

Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi
Just Jess, Border Collie, Liz Dodge
Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich

Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk
Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

Myka, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Kinkade

Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers

P16013
P16015
P16017

Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen
Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas
Betty Ann, All-American, Paula Rich

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

14003

20005

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander

Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

P12008
P12006
P12009

P14008

P16008
P16002
P16005
P16021

P20012
P20017
P20019
P20009

Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Blip, Chinese Crested, Lori Sage
Izzie, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth
Zigzag, Border Collie, Terri Salinas

Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill
Lula, Bloodhound, Teresa Lynn Mullens
Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Ace, Border Collie, Josette Hollingsworth



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

10001
10002

14004

16004

16005

16006

20006

22011

24007

Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas
Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami

Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi
Just Jess, Border Collie, Liz Dodge
Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade
Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau
Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich

Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk

Pointer, Border Collie, Nancy Kemna

Ring 2: Performance II Snooker

P08001

P14009

P16013

P16015
P16017

Cameron, Chihuahua, Lori Sage
Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen

Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Dan Salinas
Betty Ann, All-American, Paula Rich

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

10001

14003
14004

20005

22017

24003

Ax1, Papillon, Mai Thomas

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander
Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi

Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti
Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor

Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

P12008
P12001

P14008

P16008
P16021
P16005

P20019
P20012
P20016
P20017

Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen
Cora, All-American, Claire MacDonald

Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth
Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland

Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill
Gyda, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White
Lula, Bloodhound, Teresa Lynn Mullens

P20009

Ace, Border Collie, Josette Hollingsworth

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

10002

16005
16006

20006

22011

Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami

Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade
Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Fanslau

Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich

Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk

Ring 2: Performance II Jumpers

P08001

P16013
P16017

Cameron, Chihuahua, Lori Sage

Ace, Border Collie, Cathy Jensen
Betty Ann, All-American, Paula Rich

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

14003
14004

20006
20007

22017

24003

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Kevin Alexander
Gille, Boston Terrier, Donna McKay Randozzi

Zydeco, Border Collie, Anne Minnich
Slip, Border Collie, Robin Morgan

Kai, Border Collie, Mineko Greene

Fractal, Australian Shepherd, Whitney Taylor

Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers

P12001
P12006
P12008

P14009
P14008

P16008
P16005
P16021

pP20012
P20016
P20017
P20019
P20009

Cora, All-American, Claire MacDonald
Blip, Chinese Crested, Lori Sage
Mazer, Rat Terrier, Gayle Capen

Indie, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink
Ellie May, Bull Terrier, Kathy Stump

Chaz, Miniature American Shepherd, Josette Hollingsworth
Holly, All-American, Hannah McCausland
Riot, American Eskimo Dog, Brenda Veldink

Dove, Border Collie, Heidi Loganbill

Gyda, German Shepherd Dog, Connie White
Lula, Bloodhound, Teresa Lynn Mullens
Lindy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
Ace, Border Collie, Josette Hollingsworth



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

10002

16004
16005

20005

22011
22012

Ringo, Papillon, Julie Bahrami

Just Jess, Border Collie, Liz Dodge
Dash!, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Kinkade

Jewel, Border Collie, Robin Puccetti

Kenzy, Border Collie, Becky Stanczyk
Amy, Border Collie, Dan Salinas



